The Howard County Local Health Improvement Coalition
Invites You To Attend:

Transforming Healthcare in Howard County

Thursday, October 27, 2016 8:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wilde Lake Interfaith Center 10431 Twin Rivers Road | Columbia, MD 21044

Keynote Speaker: Rick Pollack, President & CEO, American Hospital Association

Learn more @ www. hclhic.org

RSVP @ https://lhiccommunityforum.eventbrite.com

Or 410-313-6204

Thank you to our Sponsors and Partners











See how hospitals are strengthening our community-Visit: www.AdvancingHealthinAmerica.org



Opportunities for your Community, Hospital, Providers, Public Health, and You

- Learn about growing hospital and community partnerships to improve health for you and your family
- Find out about new Howard County health programs in our community
- Participate in community health efforts

American Hospital Association
AARP Maryland
Baltimore City NAACP
Health Care for All
Horizon Foundation
Howard County General Hospital
Howard County Health Department
Maryland Hospital Association
MD State Conference of NAACP Branches
The Maryland Citizens' Health Initiative
Education Fund, Inc.
Young Invincibles
1199 SEIU Health Care Workers East



Transforming Healthcare in Howard County

Opportunities for your Community, Hospital, Providers, Public Health, and You

8:15am	Registration & Refreshments
8:30	Welcome • Dr. Maura J. Rossman, Howard County Health Officer & LHIC Co-Chair
8:40	Opening Remarks • Dr. Howard Haft, Deputy Secretary for Public Health, Department of Health and Mental Hygiene
8:50	Steven Snelgrove, President, Howard County General Hospital & LHIC Co-Chair
9:00	 Health Care Transformation - Advancing Health in America Rick Pollack, President & CEO, American Hospital Association
9:15	Maryland's New Health Care System – Breath of Fresh Care • Carmela Coyle, President & CEO, Maryland Hospital Association
	• Vincent DeMarco, President, Maryland Citizens' Health Initiative
9:45	Howard County's Partnerships to Improve Health • Moderator: Kelly Kesler, Director, Howard County LHIC
	• Dr. Elizabeth Edsall Kromm, <i>Vice-President, Population Health and Advancement, HCGH – Howard Health Partnership</i>
	• Vanda Lerdboon, <i>Director</i> , <i>Health Promotion Initiatives</i> , <i>HCHD – CAREAPP</i>
	• Dr. Roe Rodgers-Bonaccorsy, <i>Director, Bureau of Behavioral Health, HCHD – Peer Recovery Overdose Prevention Program</i>
	• Sharon Hobson, SBWC Administrator/Telemedicine Coordinator, HCHD – School-Based Wellness Centers
11:00	Closing Remarks
11.00	Dr. Elizabeth Menachery, Medical Director, Howard County Health Department

Community Partnerships Supporting Healthy Living in Howard County - Come Get to Know Us!

- LHIC Access To Care
- LHIC Behavioral Health
- LHIC Healthy Aging
- LHIC Healthy Weight

- HCHD
- The Door & ACCU/MCHP
- MD Faith Health Network/LifeBridge
- Howard County NAACP